Grades 4, 7, 10 Learning Survey Data:
Educational Outcome 3 Students will feel they have a place to belong in our schools and in our
society

Performance Measure Percentage of students in grades 4, 7, and 10 who feel welcome, safe, and
have a sense of belonging in their school

Students reporting “many = 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020 2020/2021 2021/2022
times” or “all of the time”

Do you feel welcome at

school? % % % % %
Grade 4 All students 79 75 73 77 72
Grade 7 All students 66 62 69 63 66
Grade 10 All students 60 58 60 58 65
Do you feel safe at school?

% % % % %
Grade 4 All students 80 81 77 76 79
Grade 7 All students 66 69 65 64 69
Grade 10 All students 70 76 66 70 73
Is school a place where
you feel like you belong? % % % % %
Grade 4 All students 58 62 60 62 68
Grade 7 All students 52 48 52 47 48
Grade 10 All students 46 45 42 36 45
How many adults care % % % % %
about you?
Grade 4 All students 71 65 62 72 60
Grade 7 All students 58 46 45 64 50

Grade 10 All students 54 50 50 58 52
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